• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
REV 03
CHANDRA MAX
TRACK LIGHTING

40
4000K CCT
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-CDX-12-XXWXXXXXXXXX
Weight:  1.415 kg
CHANDRA MAX
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 1875.46 68.60
0-30° 2383.19 87.20
0-40° 2567.93 93.90
0-60° 2664.18 97.40
0-80° 2688.65 98.30
0-90° 2694.87 98.50
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-TL-CDX-12-XXWNFP30XXXX
20° Narrow Flood
700mA
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
CHANDRA MAX
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 3500K 4000K
PREMIUM (90CRI) 1 1.03 1.06
SUPERIOR (HIGH GAI) .90 .96 N/A
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately, field installed
FIXTURE
FAMILY ACCESSORY PICTURE
AE-TL-CD-
AE-TL-CDX- HX
Hexcell
Louver
SNT-BK
Snoot Black
SNT-WH
Snoot White
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-TL-CDX-12-XXW P
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 6
CHANDRA MAX
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
TRIAC/ELV Dimmer @120VAC
Lutron SLV-600X
Lutron S2-LX
Lutron GL-600H
Lutron NFTU-5A
Lutron DVLV-600P
Leviton 6602-X
Leviton 6681-X
Leviton 6683-X
Leviton 6684-X
0-10V Dimmer @120VAC
Lutron, Nova series (part number NFTV)